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Bestandsleitung Schmutzwasserkanal

Bestandsleitung Trinkwasserleitung

ca.688m²

1

Flutweg

ca. 626m²

ca. 586m²

ca. 450m²

ca. 552m²

ca. 442m²

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
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18

ca.725m²

ca.705m²

ca.836m²

ca.670m²

ca.451m²
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ca.747m²

ca.435m²

Leitungsrecht

ca.58m²

ca.1595m²

ca.591m²

ca.470m²

Arrondierungsfläche

Leitungsrecht

Bestandsleitung Schmutzwasserkanal

Bestandsleitung Regenwasserkanal


